1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
CORSA
The Corsa table collection has a classic and timeless look with a simple round base with a 3” and 6”
diameter stainless steel column. The ultimate setting for this series is the cafe spaces that can offer
any chair with comfort.
ROUND CAFÉ TABLE SHOWN WITH
STAINLESS STEEL BASE
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Column: 3" and 6" diameter stainless steel #201
Base Spread: 17", 22" or 28"
Plate: 10" x 10" square, 12" X 12" square, 14" X 14" square,
24" x 24" square
Glides: Nylon glides
Assembly: Top plate is welded to the vertical column and the vertical
column is bolted to the horizontal base. No tie rod assembly. Base mounts
to tabletop with ¼-20 x 1" machine screws into metal inserts in top.
SQUARE CAFÉ TABLE SHOWN WITH
STAINLESS STEEL BASE
ROUND BAR HEIGHT TABLE SHOWN
WITH OPTIONAL FOOTRING
CORSA COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
• CODE: SF - Powder Coat Finish
• CODE: PC-CO – Polished Chrome Finish
• CODE: GD3 - Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")
• CODE: CRT - Racetrack table top
• CODE: COT - Oval table top
• CODE: CBT - Boat table top
• CODE: CAT - Almost Rectangle Table Top
• CODE: RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
• CODE: RP - Painted Footring
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar, Wilsonart,
Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in transparent stain colors -
custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
Edge Selections
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including
PVC, wood, aluminum and resin/urethane.
Special Edge Note: When ganging or butting tables together, ERG
recommends using 3MM flat edge or flat wood edge. Square tables
using T-MOLD edge will have a 3” radius on all corners.
Special Edge Note:
Square tables using PVC T-edge will have a 3" radius on all corners. We
also offer 4" radius corners.
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Tops
Table top core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate, wood
veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based adhesives.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1)  Series Name
2)  Model Number
3)  Size
4)  Quantity
5)  Base Finish
6)  Laminate Selection and No.
7)  Edge Style Code and Color
8)  Optional Items
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Metal Base: Stainless Steel
Metal Base with Footring: Powder Coat
OPTIONAL BASE FINISHES
Metal Base: Standard Powder Coat or Polished Chrome
OPTIONAL FOOTRING
2
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
CORSA COLLECTION
CAFÉ TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
CORSA | CAFÉ| ROUND | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
COR24D 24" Dia. 17" 29" 32  $772  $785  $898  $1127  $1146  $1309  $1507  $1712  $1943
COR30D 30" Dia. 22" 29" 43  $912  $935  $1084  $1402  $1421  $1635  $1893  $2066  $2293
COR36D 36" Dia. 22" 29" 53  $1041  $1070  $1248  $1640  $1658  $1918  $2227  $2380  $2605
COR42D 42" Dia. 22" 29" 72  $1241  $1277  $1513  $2033  $2052  $2391  $2794  $2882  $3086
COR48D 48" Dia. 28" 29" 86  $1640  $1682  $1965  $2591  $2610  $3019  $3506  $3744  $4094
COR54D 54" Dia. 28" 29" 135  $2898  $2956  $3402  $4208  $4264  $4737  $5414  $6381  $6777
COR60D 60" Dia. 28" 29" 160  $3035  $3092  $3477  $4304  $4323  $4889  $5563  $6518  $6790
SQUARE
CORSA | CAFÉ| SQUARE | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
COR24S 24" Sq. 17" 29" 40  $763  $783  $899  $1141  $1160  $1329  $1527  $1713  $1929
COR2430S 24x30 Sq. 22" 29" 49  $826  $845  $981  $1269  $1288  $1486  $1721  $1871  $2072
COR30S 30" Sq. 22" 29" 54  $897  $920  $1071  $1386  $1405  $1618  $1876  $2035  $2250
COR36S 36" Sq. 22" 29" 67  $1061  $1087  $1272  $1674  $1693  $1961  $2282  $2426  $2647
COR42S 42" Sq. 28" 29" 90  $1488  $1523  $1758  $2263  $2282  $2621  $3026  $3345  $3737
COR48S 48" Sq. 28" 29" 138  $1653  $1696  $1989  $2626  $2645  $3063  $3563  $3788  $4135
Note: 48", 54" and 60" tables have 6" diameter column for stability.
Note: 48" tables have 6" diameter column for stability.
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $82 per base
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $205 per leg
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $150 per table
PC-CO Polished Chrome Finish  $205 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $272 per table
SQUARE CAFÉ TABLE SHOWN
WITH STAINLESS STEEL BASE
3
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $82 per base
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $205 per leg
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $150 per table
PC-CO Polished Chrome Finish  $205 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $272 per table
RP Painted Foot-ring for Bar Height  $260  per base
CORSA COLLECTION
CAFÉ AND BAR HEIGHT TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
CORSA | BAR HEIGHT | ROUND | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
CORH24D 24" Dia. 22" 42" 40  $989  $1008  $1115  $1338  $1357  $1517  $1713  $2129  $2525
CORH30D 30" Dia. 22" 42" 55  $1101  $1125  $1272  $1579  $1598  $1811  $2070  $2424  $2790
CORH36D 36" Dia. 28" 42" 63  $1352  $1380  $1557  $1929  $1948  $2212  $2523  $2968  $3428
ROUND
CORSA | BAR HEIGHT | SQUARE | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
CORH36S 36" Sq. 28" 42" 67  $1393  $1424  $1603  $1991  $2010  $2277  $2600  $3059  $3532
SQUARE
CORSA|CAFÉ|RECTANGLE|STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
COR2448 24X48 2-17" 29" 70  $1296  $1319  $1469  $1770  $1789  $2007  $2271  $2796  $3302
COR2460 24X60 2-17" 29" 79  $1361  $1386  $1554  $1896  $1915  $2158  $2449  $2957  $3457
COR3048 30X48 2-17" 29" 79  $1424  $1449  $1612  $1950  $1968  $2208  $2497  $3068  $3624
COR3060 30X60 2-17" 29" 90  $1508  $1537  $1722  $2118  $2137  $2410  $2741  $3282  $3828
COR3072 30X72 2-17" 29" 102  $1821  $1854  $2060  $2490  $2508  $2812  $3175  $4487  $5150
COR3660 36X60 2-22" 29" 102  $1842  $1875  $2090  $2534  $2553  $2862  $3239  $4549  $5206
COR3672 36X72 2-22" 29" 115  $1918  $1956  $2192  $2697  $2716  $3066  $3485  $4791  $5424
RECTANGLE
Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.
Note: Other bar height sizes available. Call for pricing.
ROUND BAR HEIGHT TABLE SHOWN
WITH OPTIONAL POWDER COAT BASE
SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE SHOWN
WITH OPTIONAL FOOTRING
4
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
CORSA COLLECTION
CONFERENCE TABLES
CORSA|CONFERENCE|RECTANGLE
Model TableTop Base Table Shpg. LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
CORC4272 42X72 2-28" 29" 129 $3638 $3714 $4216 $5306 $5325 $6055 $6930 $9239 $10290
CORC4284 42X84 2-28" 29" 144 $3789 $3870 $4409 $5582 $5601 $6382 $7315 $9672 $10719
CORC4296 42X96 2-28" 29" 160 $3896 $3984 $4558 $5817 $5836 $6666 $7663 $10016 $11029
CORC4872 48X72 2-28" 29" 142 $3724 $3808 $4338 $5499 $5518 $6290 $7214 $9518 $10542
CORC4884 48X84 2-28" 29" 160 $4150 $4237 $4805 $6048 $6067 $6895 $7889 $10533 $11736
CORC4896 48X96 2-28" 29" 178 $4272 $4364 $4975 $6315 $6334 $7217 $8281 $10919 $12084
CORC48108* 48X108 3-28" 29" 196 N/A $4666 $5312 $6741 $6760 $7703 $8835 $11662 $12915
CORC48120* 48X120 3-28" 29" 214 N/A $4791 $5485 $7007 $7026 $8027 $9225 $12049 $13264
CORC48144* 48X144 3-28" 29" 250 N/A $5652 $6418 $8105 $8124 $9237 $10576 $14069 $15650
CORC6096 60X96 2-28" 29" 214 $4846 $4954 $5642 $7145 $7163 $8160 $9356 $12371 $13712
CORC60108* 60X108 3-28" 29" 237 N/A $5198 $5933 $7553 $7572 $8636 $9916 $13023 $14386
CORC60120* 60X120 3-28" 29" 259 N/A $5484 $6269 $7999 $8018 $9156 $10519 $13768 $15174
CORC60144* 60X144 3-28" 29" 304 N/A $6614 $7491 $9416 $9435 $10717 $12251 $16410 $18320
RECTANGLE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $82 per base
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $150 per table
CRT Racetrack table top – add to rectangle top price   add 20%    per top
COT Eliptical table top – add to rectangle top price   add 20%    per top
CBT Boat table top – add to rectangle top price   add 25%    per top
CAT Almost Rectangle table top   add 25%    per top
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $205 per leg
PC-CO Polished Chrome Finish  $205 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $272 per table
Note: Other sizes upon request, call ERG customer service.Note: Other sizes upon request, call ERG customer service.
 * Asterisk after model number indicates 2+ pieces tops with center seam for tables over 96"
RECTANGLE CONFERENCE TABLE SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL POWDER COAT BASE
Note: 48" and 60" tables have 6" diameter column for stability.Note: 48" and 60" tables have 6" diameter column for stability.
5
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $82 per base PC-CO Polished Chrome Finish  $205 per base
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
SQUARE TOP OCCASIONAL TABLE SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL POWDER COAT BASE
CORSA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
CORSA|OCCASIONAL|ROUND
Model
Number
TableTop
Size
Table
Height
Table
Shape
Shpg.
Weight
LAMINATETOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATETOP
EDGE 3A
OR SELF EDGE
VENEERTOP
EDGE8G
SOLIDSURFACE
TOP
CORO20D 20"dia. 17" round 35lbs.  $1392  $1700  $1461  CALL
CORO24D 24"dia. 17" round 40lbs.  $1450  $1769  $1533  CALL
CORO30D 30"dia. 17" round 45lbs.  $1486  $1812  $1574  CALL
CORO36D 36"dia. 17" round 50lbs.  $1544  $1884  $1634  CALL
CORO20DT 20"dia. 22" round 35lbs.  $1414  $1726  $1497  CALL
CORO24DT 24"dia. 22" round 40lbs.  $1469  $1792  $1555  CALL
CORSA | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model
Number
Table Top
Size
Table
Height
Table
Shape
Shpg.
Weight
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A OR SELF
EDGE
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
SOLID SURFACE
TOP
CORO20S 20" x 20" 17" square 45 lbs.  $1414  $1726  $1497  CALL
CORO24S 24" x 24" 17" square 50 lbs.  $1469  $1792  $1555  CALL
CORO30S 30" x 30" 17" square 55 lbs.  $1507  $1839  $1595  CALL
CORO36S 36" x 36" 17" square 55 lbs.  $1544  $1884  $1634  CALL
CORO20ST 20" x 20" 22" square 47 lbs.  $1429  $1743  $1516  CALL
CORO24ST 24" x 24" 22" square 52 lbs.  $1486  $1812  $1574  CALL
ROUND
SQUARE
6
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $82 per base PC-CO Polished Chrome Finish  $205 per base
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
CORSA | OCCASIONAL | 4" RADIUS CORNER EDGE
Model
Number
Table Top
Size
Table
Height
Table
Shape
Shpg.
Weight
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A OR
SELF EDGE
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
SOLID SURFACE
TOP
CORO20R 20" x 20" 17" 4" radius
corner 35 lbs.  $1478  $1803  $1565  CALL
CORO24R 24" x 24" 17" 4" radius
corner 40 lbs.  $1533  $1870  $1628  CALL
CORO30R 30" x 30" 17" 4" radius
corner 45 lbs.  $1574  $1918  $1667  CALL
CORO36R 36" x 36" 17" 4" radius
corner 50 lbs.  $1634  $1993  $1731  CALL
CORO20RT 20" x 20" 22" 4" radius
corner 47 lbs.  $1516  $1849  $1608  CALL
CORO24RT 24" x 24" 22" 4" radius
corner 52 lbs.  $1574  $1918  $1667  CALL
4" RADIUS CORNER TOP
OCCASIOANL TABLE SHOWN WITH
STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL BASE
CORSA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
4” RADIUS
CORNER